
 

 

 
2024-25 College Calendar 

 
2024 Fall Semester (202512) 
August 13, Tuesday ........................................................................... Fall Semester Full Term and S1 classes begin 
August 19, Monday ................................................................................. Drop/Add/Refund Deadline – Full and S1 
August 23, Friday ........................................................ Reinstatement Deadline (following No Show) – Full and S1 
September 2, Monday ...................................................................................... Labor Day Holiday (College Closed) 
September 27, Friday .............................................................................. Last Day to Withdraw with a W grade-S1 
October 4, Friday ........................................................................................................................ S1 Last day of class 
October 7, Monday ............................................................................ Midterm – Full Session/S2 Late Registration 
October 8, Tuesday ........................................................................................................................ S2 Classes Begin 
October 14, Monday .....................................................................................Drop/Add/Refund Deadline – S2 only 
October 18, Friday ............................................................ Reinstatement Deadline (following No Show) – S2 only 
October 28, Monday, ................... Spring Semester Priority Registration Opens* (Current & Returning Students) 
October 30, Wednesday ............................................. Spring Semester Early Registration Opens* (New Students) 
November 11, Monday ............................................................................... Veteran’s Day Holiday (College Closed) 
November 22, Friday .................................................. Last Day to Withdraw with a W grade – Full Session and S2 
November 25 –27, Monday – Wednesday  ................................................................................... Student Holidays 
November 28 – 29, Thursday – Friday  ................................................................... State Holidays (College Closed) 
December 6, Friday ................................................................................... Last Day of Classes– Full Session and S2 
December 9, Monday ............................................................................................................................. Grades Due 
December 10, Tuesday ............................................................................. Faculty/Staff Professional Development 
 
2025 Spring Semester (202514) 
January 8, Wednesday .................................................................. Spring Semester Full Term and S1 classes Begin 
January 14, Tuesday ................................................................................ Drop/Add/Refund Deadline – Full and S1 
January 17, Friday ....................................................... Reinstatement Deadline (following No Show) – Full and S1 
January 20, Monday .......................................................................Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (College Closed) 
February 24, Monday .............................................................................. Last Day to Withdraw with a W grade-S1 
March 3, Monday ............................................................................ Midterm for Full Session –S1 Last Day of Class 
March 4, Tuesday ..................................................................................................................... S2 Late Registration 
March 5, Wednesday ...................................................................................................................... S2 Classes Begin 
March 11, Tuesday .......................................................................................... Drop/Add/Refund Deadline-S2 only 
March 17, Monday ............. Priority Registration Opens Summer/Fall Semester* (Current & Returning Students) 
March 18, Tuesday ........................................................... Reinstatement Deadline (following No Show) – S2 only 
March 19, Wednesday..................................... Early Registration Opens Summer/Fall Semester* (New Students) 
March 31 –April 4, Monday – Friday ......................................................................... Spring Break/Student Holiday 
April 28, Monday ........................................................ Last Day to Withdraw with a W grade – Full Session and S2 
May 2, Friday .......................................................................................................................................... Graduation 
May 5, Monday ....................................................................................... Last Day of Classes* – Full Session and S2 
May 6, Tuesday………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… Grades Due 
May 7, Wednesday ................................................................................... Faculty/Staff Professional Development 
 
2025 Summer Semester (202516) 
May 20, Tuesday ..................................................................................................... Summer Semester Begins – Full 
May 26, Monday ................................................................................................. Drop/Add/Refund Deadline – Full 
May 26, Monday ......................................................................................... Memorial Day Holiday (College Closed) 
May 30, Friday .................................................... Reinstatement Deadline (following No Show) – Full session only 
June 2, Monday ............................................................................................... Summer Mini-mester Classes Begin 
June 6, Friday ................................................................................ Drop/Add/Refund Deadline – Mini-mester only 
June 13, Friday .................................................. Reinstatement Deadline (following No Show) – Mini-mester only 
June 19 Wednesday ..................................................................................... Juneteenth Observed (College Closed) 
June 18, June 20 Wednesday/Friday ..................................................................... Summer Break/Student Holiday 
June 25, Wednesday, ............................................................................................................ Midterm – Full Session 
July 2-July 3 Wednesday-Thursday ........................................................................ Summer Break/Student Holiday 
July 4, Friday .................................................................................... Independence Day Observed (College Closed) 
July 24, Thursday ............................................. Last Day to Withdraw with a W grade – Full Session/Mininmester 
July 31, Thursday ........................................................................... Last Day of Classes* – Full Session/Minimester 
August 1, Friday ...................................................................................................................................... Grades Due 

*Registration dates may be subject to change  



 

 

 
 

 
 

COLLEGE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
AY 2024 - 2025 

STATE HOLIDAYS         DATE OBSERVED 

Labor Day ............................................................................. Monday, September 2, 2024 

Veteran’s Day  .................................................................... Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day ............................................................... Thursday, November 28, 2024 

State Holiday (Observed-moved from Jan) ............................. Friday, November 29, 2024 

George Washington’s Birthday (Observed) ........................ Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

Christmas Day Holiday ................................................... Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

State Holiday (Observed-moved from April) ..................... Thursday, December 26, 2024 

Columbus Day (Observed) ...................................................... Friday, December 27, 2024 

New Year’s Day .................................................................... Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

Martin Luther King Jr’s. Birthday (Observed) .......................... Monday, January 20, 2025 

Memorial Day ............................................................................... Monday, May 26, 2025 

Juneteenth Holiday ..................................................................... Thursday, June 19, 2025 

Independence Day (Observed) ............................................................ Friday July 4, 2025 

  



 

 

 
 

AY 2024 – 2025 STAFF IN-SERVICE / WORK DAY SCHEDULE 
 

Date      Scheduled Activities 

 

August 1-7, 2024   Work Days / Annual Leave 

August 8 - 9, 12, 2024  Work Days (semester planning, registration) 

November 25 – 27, 2024  Work Days / Annual Leave 

December 9, 2024   Fall Semester Grades Due / Work Day   

December 10, 2024   Professional Development Day (Required) / Work Day  

December 11 – 23, 2024  Work Days / Annual Leave 

December 30 – 31, 2024  Work Days / Annual Leave 

January 2 – 3, 2025   Work Days / Annual Leave 

January 6 – 7, 2025   Work Days (semester planning/registration) 

March 31 – April 4, 2025  Spring Break / Work Days / Annual Leave 

May 2, 2025     Graduation (required) 

May 6, 2025     Spring Semester Grades Due 

May 7, 2025    Professional Development Day 

May 8 – 16, 2025   Work Days / Annual Leave  

May 19, 2025    Work Day (semester planning/registration)   

June 18 & 20, 2025   June Break / Work Days / Annual Leave 

July 2 – 3, 2025   July Break / Work Days / Annual Leave  

August 1, 2025   Summer Semester Grades Due / Work Day   

 


